

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 26-Jun-19
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	: Cecilia	VEHICLE NO	: SGT8642G
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: TOYOTA COROLLA
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	:
		TIME	:
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 698.20	\$ 698.20
2	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Rt Lr</i>	2	\$ 69.20	\$ 138.40
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new Best</i>	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG ALMP RH <i>new Old</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
6	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
7	WIPER WASHER TANK C/W MOTOR <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
8	HEADLAMP RH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
9	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 2,180.00
10	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
11	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00
12	FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,861.60
LESS 25% \$ 1,465.40
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,396.20

1622
1216.50

Sent by
WhatsApp
28/06/19

*
*
*
*

485
+
35
343.
285.
+
89
385.
+
+
+

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	12	\$ 6.50	\$ 78.00 <i>30</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP <i>new</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00 <i>x</i>
3	FRONT FENDER SEALANT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>x</i>
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00 <i>x</i>

30 TOTAL \$ 340.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 800.00	<i>300</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 800.00	<i>400</i>	
3	Tuff Coat	\$ 200.00	<i>x</i>	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>	
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	<i>x</i>	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 150.00	<i>x</i>	

TOTAL \$2,090.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 4,736.20
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,090.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 6,826.20

Adnan Lij *total: 1976.50*
2/s 27/06/19 *2/s: 1550*
03 days

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: